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  Contact Us
1001 G Street SE
Washington, DC 20003
Phone: 202-939-4810 Fax: 202-698-8064























  
  









  Leadership
Principal/Directora, Jasmine Brann:  jasmine.brann@k12.dc.gov
Assistant Principal, Gary Hamilton: gary.hamilton@k12.dc.gov
Assistant Principal, Grace Wilson: grace.wilson@k12.dc.gov























  
  










  
  
    
      
        
          
          
        
      

    
      
        
          
          
        
      

    
      
        
          
          
        
      

    
  








  Main Office
Michael Green, MSL michael.green@k12.dc.gov 
Robert Arnett, ASL robert.arnett@k12.dc.gov
Garrett Washington, ASL garrett.washington@k12.dc.gov
Anaya Stewart, Registrar anaya.stewart@k12.dc.gov


























  
  











    

  
  

  


  


      
    


    
    

  